
Subject: Fwd: EWDD Materials Presented at 11/9/17 BID Congress
From: Rita Moreno <rita.moreno@lacity.org>
Date: 11/15/2017 05:35 PM
To: Mary Patterson <mpaterson@canogaparkcal.com>,
"Danishaker@gmail.com" <danishaker@gmail.com>, Sherri Franklin
<sherri@urbandesigncenter.com>, admin@chatsworthbid.com, George Yu
<geoyu28@aol.com>, Susan Levi <susanlevi@labids.org>, Blair Besten
<blair@historiccore.bid>, Lisa Schechter <lisa@mediadistrict.org>, Jim Omahen
<jim@mediadistrict.org>, Thomas Kneafsey <tom@metropolitanholding.com>,
Heather Duffy Boylston <heather@larchmontvillagebid.com>, Rebecca
Hutchinson <rebecca@larchmontvillagebid.com>, Kimberly Ramsey
<kramsey@communitybuild.org>, Misty Iwatsu <mistyli@aol.com>, Ellen Endo
<ellenendo@yahoo.com>, board@visitlittletokyo.com, Rafik Ghazarian
<rafik@roadrunner.com>, Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>,
"John T. Walker" <john@thescbd.com>, "kadedo@earthlink.net"
<kadedo@earthlink.net>, Mark Sokol <mark@venicebeachbid.com>, Tara
Devine <tara@venicebeachbid.com>

Good Evening Everyone:

Attached below are electronic copies of the materials presented by staff from the
Economic Workforce Development Department (EWDD), on the Citywide
Economic Development Strategy and Small Business Loan Program.

Please share this information with small businesses and entrepreneurs in your
BIDs. EWDD staff and members of the consultant team working on the strategy
would welcome an opportunity to speak with you and your Board Members in
more detail. The contact is Stella Sepulveda-Catanzarite and her contact
information is included in the attachments.

-- 
Rita Moreno
City of Los Angeles
Office of the City Clerk
Neighborhood and Business Improvement District Division
200 N. Spring Street, 3rd Floor #395
Los Angeles, CA  90012
Office (213) 978-1122
Fax (213) 978-1130

Attachments:

EWDDMediaKit (Overview) final 9-20-17pm (1).pdf 243 KB

CEDS Stakeholder Workshop Handout-fivepager.pdf 712 KB
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HR&A EWDD CEDS Fact Sheet.pdf 769 KB

HRA City of LA Econ Dev Website Content (2).pdf 363 KB

SmallBusLoanProgBroch2-2017.pdf 255 KB
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